
Service 389:  Ashton - Ridge Hill - Stalybridge - Hyde - Romiley - Marple  Effective from Sunday 3 September 2006

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays

Ashton Bus Station 0610 0723 23 1523 1623 1723 1805 1905
Ridge Hill Estate 0620 0736 36 1536 1636 1736 1818 1915
Stalybridge Bus Station 0625 0743 43 1543 1643 1743 1825 1920
Yew Tree La/Lyne Edge Rd 0632 0752 then 52 1552 1652 1752 1834 1927
Newton Cheshire Cheese 0637 0758 hourly 58 until 1558 1658 1758 1839 1932
Hyde Bus Station 0642 0805 at 05 1605 1716 1810 1843 1936
Gee Cross 0649 0814 14 1614 1725 1819 ---- ----
Woodley Precinct 0653 0818 18 1618 1729 1823 ---- ----
Romiley Station 0701 0828 28 1628 1739 1833 ---- ----
Romiley Corcoran Drive 0705 0832 32 1632 1743 1837 ---- ----
Marple Bridge 0711 0838 38 1638 1749 1842 ---- ----
Marple Navigation Inn 0716 0843 43 1643 1754 1847 ---- ----

SATURDAYS

Ashton Bus Station 0823 23 1623 1723 1805 1905
Ridge Hill Estate 0836 36 1636 1736 1818 1915
Stalybridge Bus Station 0843 43 1643 1743 1825 1920
Yew Tree La/Lyne Edge Rd 0852 then 52 1652 1752 1834 1927
Newton Cheshire Cheese 0858 hourly 58 until 1658 1758 1839 1932
Hyde Bus Station 0905 at 05 1705 1805 1843 1936
Gee Cross 0914 14 1714 1814 ---- ----
Woodley Precinct 0918 18 1718 1818 ---- ----
Romiley Station 0928 28 1728 1828 ---- ----
Romiley Corcoran Drive 0932 32 1732 1832 ---- ----
Marple Bridge 0938 38 1738 1837 ---- ----
Marple Navigation Inn 0943 43 1743 1842 ---- ----

Service 389:  Marple - Romiley - Hyde - Stalybridge - Ridge Hill - Ashton  Effective from Sunday 3 Setpember 2006

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays

Marple Navigation Inn 0648 0735 0856 56 1656
Marple Bridge 0652 0739 0900 00 1700
Romiley Corcoran Drive 0658 0745 0906 06 1706
Romiley Station 0703 0750 0911 then 11 1711
Woodley Precinct 0712 0805 0920 hourly 20 until 1720
Gee Cross Apethorn Lane 0716 0811 0924 at 24 1724
Hyde Bus Station 0727 0827 0935 35 1735
Newton Cheshire Cheese 0732 0832 0940 40 1740
Yew Tree La/Lyne Edge Rd 0738 0838 0946 46 1746
Stalybridge Bus Station 0750 0850 0955 55 1755
Ridge Hill Estate 0757 0857 1002 02 1802
Ashton Bus Station 0810 0910 1015 15 1815

SATURDAYS

Marple Navigation Inn 0756 58 1656
Marple Bridge 0800 00 1700
Romiley Corcoran Drive 0806 06 1706
Romiley Station 0811 then 11 1711
Woodley Precinct 0820 hourly 20 until 1720
Gee Cross Apethorn Lane 0824 at 24 1724
Hyde Bus Station 0835 35 1735
Newton Cheshire Cheese 0840 40 1740
Yew Tree La/Lyne Edge Rd 0846 46 1746
Stalybridge Bus Station 0855 55 1755
Ridge Hill Estate 0902 02 1802
Ashton Bus Station 0915 15 1815

Evening, Sunday and Bank Holiday service provided by another bus company, visit www.gmpte.com or ring Traveline 0870 608 2 608 
for details.  


